
Sl. 
No.

Category of 
Products

2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 Metallurgical 24811.40 38122.95 86726.64 62051.15 58366.83
2 Engineering / 

Chemical & Allied
4434.18 7854.68 15496.37 8653.98 9739.98

3 Mineral 14627.10 26189.58 19374.27 13661.96 25774.7
4 Agriculture & 

Forest 187.18 177.85 469.21 409.68 297.24

5 Marine 3028.88 3114.16 4462.08 4407.47 3860.65
6 Handloom 0.90 0.09 2.02 1.6 0.48
7 Handicraft 3.08 7.74 9.41 1.39 0.89
8 Textile 131.64 205.50 630.35 525.81 706.8
9 Pharmaceutical 6.34 8.80 16.32 14.75 15.24
10 Others 11.62 36.97 10.99 46.16 29.17

Total 
(Merchandise)

47242.32 75718.32 127232.47 89773.95 98791.98

11 Software’s / 
Electronics

4500.00 4701.01 5207.45 6104.01 6725.9

Total 51742.32 80419.33 132439.92 95877.96 105517.88

SOURCE: DGCI&S, KOLKATA & STPI BHUBANESWAR

 EXPORT FROM ODISHA DURING LAST FIVE YEARS
Value Rs. In Crore



Sl No Category of 
Products 2019-20 2020-21 2021-22 2022-23 2023-24

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

1 TOTAL 2218232.63 2159043.2 3146186.28 3618952.27 3618952.27

SOURCE: DGCI&S, KOLKATA

India's Export Figure from 2019-20 to 2023-24
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